House Natural Resources Committee

Chair:	Rep. Tracy O. King  tracy.king@house.texas.gov 
Vice Chair:  Rep. Ed Thompson ed.thompson@house.texas.gov 
Members: 
Rep. Erin Elizabeth Gamez  erin-elizabeth.gamez@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Kyle J. Kacal  kyle.kacal@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Stan Kitzman  stan.kitzman@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Suleman Lalani suleman.lalani@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Will Metcalf will.metcalf@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Four Price  four.price@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Ana-Maria Ramos  ana-maria.ramos@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Glenn Rogers  glenn.rogers@house.texas.gov 
Rep. Erin Zwiener  erin.zwiener@house.texas.gov  

Clerk: Sam Bacarisse		sam.bacarisse@house.texas.gov
Legislature: 88(R) - 2023	Phone: (512) 463-0802	Room: EXT E2.104
[bookmark: _GoBack]
